
Ohne Gewähr – kurzfristige Veränderungen sind möglich 
Without guarantee - short-term changes are possible
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visionix

TOMORROW 
VISION

Optica

TOMORROW 
VISION

C4.111

100.8 m²

24

bon Optic

C4.131

12 m²

4
OPTICA 

ABRECHNUNGSZENTRUM 
DR. GÜLDENER 

GMBH

C4.135

12 m²

4

Trusetal 
Verbandstoffwerk 

GmbH

C4.141

12 m²

4

Clear Eye Systems 
GmbH

C4.139

12 m²

4
FRANZ KUSCHEL 
Ophthalmologische 

Geräte und 
Einrichtungen Inh. 

Tobias Kuschel

C4.147

12 m²

4

Pegavision 
Corporation

C4.157

32 m²

8

HOYA LENS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH

C4.161

16 m²

4

shape.line

C4.585

12 m²

2

6

2

C4.401

28 m²

4

7

4

DOZ-Verlag 
Optische 

Fachveröffentlichung 
GmbH

C4.216

49 m²

7

7

SEED Group (Wöhlk, 
Ultravision, Sensimed)

C4.211

66 m²

6

6

11 Bausch + Lomb

C4.217

121 m²

11

11

11

CooperVision GmbH

C4.223

90 m²

10

9

10

9 MPG & E Handel und Service GmbH

C4.235

49 m²

7

7Appenzeller 
Kontaktlinsen AG

C4.341

56 m²

7

8
Topcon Europe 

Medical B.V., German 
Branch

C4.251

288 m²

18

16

18

16 HOYA LENS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH

C4.351

84 m²

12

7

12

7 brillen.profi to.eyes BestAkustik

C4.461

132 m²

12

11

12

11 EVEX Group

C4.311

55 m²

11

55 mark´ennovy GmbH C4.321

126 m²

14

9

14

9 TOMORROW VISION

C4.331

100 m²

10

10

10 Menicon GmbH

C4.551

120 m²

12

10

12

10 Breitfeld & Schliekert GmbH

C4.359

45.5 m²

6.5

6.5

7 Mirantus Health GmbH

C4.259

50 m²

5

10
Zentralverband der 
Augenoptiker und 

Optometristen

C4.410

25 m²
5

5 Avizor International 
S.L.

C4.411

126 m²

12

10.5

12

10.5 HECHT Contactlinsen GmbH

C4.418

25 m²

5

5

optixxl

C4.521

28 m²

7

4

C4.441

154 m²

14

11

14

11 OCULUS Optikgeräte GmbH

C4.451

143 m²

13

11

13

11 OPTISWISS AG

C4.243

144 m²

12

12

12

12 DAO

C4.563

60 m²

6

10

6

Loyalty Lab GmbH

C4.525

20 m²

5

4

C4.532

8 m²
2

C4.531

90 m²

9

9

10 Visionix Deutschland GmbH

C4.538

40 m²
10

OCULUS Optikgeräte GmbH

C4.543

85.5 m²

9

9.5

9

9.5 Schneider Optoshop GmbH & Co. 
KG

C4.471

408 m²

24

17

24

17 RODENSTOCK GMBH

C4.279
6

6
software & vision 

Sarrazin GmbH & Co. 
KG

C4.337
6

10

6

EYETEC GMBH

C4.431

108 m²

12

9

12

9 IGA OPTIC eG

C4.151

12 m²

4

C4.377
4

3COMCEPT 
GmbH

C4.365
8

3epitop GmbH

C4.153

12 m²

4

C4.421

169 m²

13

13

13

13 ALCON Deutschland GmbH

C4.530

12 m²
3

C4.201

12 m²
3

C4.210

28 m²
4

7
Prolens AG 

- Optain 
Health

C4.371

30 m²

10

3 argus individuell optic GmbH

C4.231

65 m²

5

5

13
Mediconsult AG 

& Galifa 
Contactlinsen 

AG

C4.278

12 m²
3

4

LensWare
C4.242

21 m²
7

3
Brillenversicherung 

Deutschland 
Vertriebsgesellschaft 

mbH

C4.273

45 m²

9

55 Omega Optix, s.r.o.

C4.172

24 m²
4

6
EDV 2000 

Systembetreuung 
GmbH

C4.381

54 m²

6

9

6

9 Optic-Handel Fragstein

C4.424

60 m²

5

12

5 A. SCHWEIZER GmbH

C4.246

20 m²

5

4

MORO

C4.134

42 m²

6

7

Oté Pharma Sol BV

C4.263

18 m²

3

6LiKoMed 
GmbH

C4.581

70 m²

10

10

7
opti FUTURE VISION HUB 

-"Zukunftsstrategien in der 
Augenoptik"

C4.264

32 m²

4

8

Computer Systeme Lonz

C4.160

25 m²
5

5 HS DOMS 
GmbH

C4.537

30 m²

6

5

C4.176

30 m²

6

5

C4.203

12 m²
3

Optima 
Pharmazeutische 

GmbH

C4.272

30 m²
10

3 OPA (EDV-Optik-Partner GmbH)

C4.164

27 m²

9

3

GEO 
Medical 
Co., Ltd.

C4.557

70 m²

7

7

10 POL Optic

C4.347

24 m²

4

6Optikam 
Zentriersysteme

C4.205

16 m²

4

4
JEN-OPHTHALMO 

- Inh. 
Thomas 
Köhler

C4.403

16 m²

4

4

4

C4.534

8 m²
2

Schneider 
Optoshop 
GmbH & 
Co. KG

C4.143

12 m²

4

Block Optic 
Design GmbH

C4.180

12 m²
3

4Möller-Therm 
GmbH

C4.436

30 m²

5

6

Prisma Computer 
GmbH

C4.283

30 m²

5

6

C4.186

32 m²

4

8

C4.163

12 m²

4

3

C4.515

15 m²

5

3

C4.536

8 m²
2

H
U

B TEC
H

N
IK

B+L Raum

HECHT 
Besprechung

visionix EVEX


